Agency Tracking ID:PGC3410820 Authorization
Number:288646
Successful Authorization -- Date Paid: 6/26/20
FILE COPY ONLY!!
READ INSTRUCTIONS
CAREFULLY BEFORE
PROCEEDING
(1) LOCKBOX #979089

(23A) FCC Call Sign/Other ID
WOBM
(24A) Payment Type Code(PTC)
MMR
(25A) Quantity
1
(26A) Fee Due for (PTC)
$725.00
(27A) Total Fee
$725.00
FCC Use Only
(28A) FCC CODE 1
49295
(29A) FCC CODE 2
302-AM
(23B) FCC Call Sign/Other ID (24B) Payment Type Code(PTC) (25B) Quantity
(26B) Fee Due for (PTC) (27B) Total Fee FCC Use Only
(28B) FCC CODE 1 (29B) FCC CODE 2
Online Payment
Step 3: Confirm Payment 1 | 2 | 3
Thank you.
Your transaction has been successfully completed.
Pay.gov Tracking Information
Application Name: Remittance Advice
Pay.gov Tracking ID: 26P9NSTK
Agency Tracking ID: PGC3410820
Transaction Date and Time: 06/26/2020 16:36 EDT
Payment Summary
Address Information
Account Holder
Name:
Christopher
Kitchen
Billing Address:
1 Manhattanville
Road
Billing Address 2: Suite 202
City: Purchase
State/Province: NY
ZIP/Postal Code: 10577-0000
Country: USA
Account Information
Credit Card Type: American Express
Credit Card
Number: *************1232
Payment Information
Payment Amount: $725.00
Transaction Date
and Time:
06/26/2020 16:36
EDT
FOR
FCC
USE
ONLY
Federal Communications Commission
Washington, D. C. 20554
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FILE NO.
Approved by OMB
3060-0627
Expires 01/31/98
FCC 302-AM
APPLICATION FOR AM
BROADCAST STATION LICENSE
SECTION I - APPLICANT FEE INFORMATION
1. PAYOR NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial)
MAILING ADDRESS (Line 1) (Maximum 35 characters)
MAILING ADDRESS (Line 2) (Maximum 35 characters)
CITY STATE OR COUNTRY (if foreign address) ZIP CODE
TELEPHONE NUMBER (include area code) CALL LETTERS OTHER FCC IDENTIFIER (If applicable)
2. A. Is a fee submitted with this application?
B. If No, indicate reason for fee exemption (see 47 C.F.R. Section